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BMW Group
4.3 External institutes, whose results are approved by BMW
CARB-Test Gssoténzggrgt;(ﬁ 4a-t3) Nitrosamine Thermo desorption | Formaldehyde und Odour testing
Address Phone/ E-mail (GS 97014-2) Odour testin (according to BGl | (according to VDA acetaldehyde (according to VDA

CARB-Screening (GS97014- 4)9 505-23) 278) (acc. to AA-0061) 270)
Analytik Service Obernburg GmbH Tel: +49-6022-81-26 68
Johannes Ziroff Fax: +49-6022-81-28 96
Industrie Center Obernburg Ulrike Muth + + +
D-63784 Obernburg u.muth@aso-skz.de = = =

www.aso-skz.de

CURRENTA GmbH Co. OHG Phone: 0214/3033-777
Dr. Hans Richter, Ulrich Warning Fax: 0214/3033-778 + + + +
D-51368 Leverkusen, Q 21 analytik@currenta.de = =
FILK Phone: 03731/366-134
Forschungsinstitut fur Leder- und Kunststofftechnologie |Fax: 03731/366-130
Dr. Haiko Schulz haiko.schulz@filkfreiberg.de - - - + + +
Meissner Ring 1-5
D-09599 Freiberg
Fraunhofer IBP Holzkirchen Phone: 08024/643-274
DI (FH) Christian Karn Fax: 08024/643-366
Fraunhoferstr. 10 christian.karn@ibp.fraunhofer.de + + + + + +
D-83626 Valley
Dr. Graner und Partner Phone: 089/863005-22
Labor flr analytische und pharmazeutische Chemie Fax: 089/863005-11
Dr. Peter Riemschneider p.riemschneider@labor-graner.de - - - + + +
Lochhausener Str. 205
D-81249 Minchen
imat-uve gmbh Phone: 02161/49519823
Stefan Hally Fax: 02161/4951981
Krefelder Str. 685-691 stefan.hally@imat-uve.de + + + + + +
D-41066 Ménchengladbach
Isconlab GmbH Phone: 06221/834899
Dr. Irmtraut Spiegelhalder Fax: 06221/840170
Wundtstrale 14a Isconlab@aol.com - - + - - -
D-69123 Heidelberg
OLFAtec GmbH Phone: +49 (0)431-22012-22
Wissenschaftszentrum Fax: +49 (0)431-22012-17
Bjérn Maxeiner b.maxeiner@olfatec.de - - - - - +
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